Lubricators
FAG CONCEPT2-1P-24VDC and
FAG CONCEPT2-2P-24VDC
User manual
Schaeffler Technologies BA 40 1
Page
Contents
About the user manual Symbols ................................................................................... 3

083788980-0000-10 ARCALUB-X.
CABLE-M12-10M-LED-S
Designation SAP no. Ordering designation
Mains power pack DC 24 V 083872507-0000-10 ARCALUB-X.
POWER-SUPPLY-UNIT
48 BA 40 Schaeffler Technologies
Lubricator FAG CONCEPT2-..-24VDC
Grease cartridges For the lubricator FAG CONCEPT2-..-24VDC, standard grease
cartridges containing 250 cm3 of various greases are available,
see table.
Standard grease cartridges
250 cm3
Upon customer request, the cartridges can also be filled with
a special grease.
Accessories for filling of hoses This chapter contains the filling accessories for the filling of hoses
using a hand-lever press.
Filling accessories
Designation SAP no. Ordering designation
Arcanol BIO2 087333988-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-BIO2
Arcanol CLEAN-M 087334194-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-CLEAN-M
Arcanol FOOD2 087334020-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-FOOD2
Arcanol LOAD150 087329077-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD150
Arcanol LOAD220 087329115-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD220
Arcanol LOAD400 087329131-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD400
Arcanol LOAD460 087329140-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD460
Arcanol LOAD1000 087329280-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD1000
Arcanol MULTI2 087328038-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-MULTI2
Arcanol MULTITOP 087328810-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-MULTITOP
Arcanol MOTION2 087334216-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-MOTION2
Arcanol SPEED2,6 087334046-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-SPEED2,6
Arcanol TEMP90 087329816-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP90
Arcanol TEMP110 087329840-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP110
Arcanol TEMP120 087329980-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP120
Arcanol TEMP200 087329999-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP200
Designation SAP no. Ordering designation
Hand-lever press 039064115-0000-10 ARCA-GREASE-GUN
Hose cutting tool 083788620-0000-10 ARCALUB-X.HOSE-CUTTOOL
Schaeffler Technologies BA 40 49
Standard grease containers
for filling of hand-lever press
Hose connectors
for hand-lever press
Designation SAP no. Ordering designation
400-g cartridge containing
Arcanol BIO2 060581247-0000-10 ARCANOL-BIO2-400G
Arcanol CLEAN-M 069429111-0000-10 ARCANOL-CLEAN-M-400G
Arcanol FOOD2 019143648-0000-10 ARCANOL-FOOD2-400G
Arcanol LOAD150 055358152-0000-10 ARCANOL-LOAD150-400G
Arcanol LOAD220 064741028-0000-10 ARCANOL-LOAD220-400G
Arcanol LOAD400 019143818-0000-11 ARCANOL-LOAD400-400G
Arcanol LOAD460 065825144-0000-10 ARCANOL-LOAD460-400G
Arcanol MULTI2 019143893-0000-11 ARCANOL-MULTI2-400G
Arcanol MULTITOP 019144016-0000-11 ARCANOL-MULTITOP-400G
Arcanol SPEED2,6 062447610-0000-10 ARCANOL-SPEED2,6-400G
Arcanol TEMP90 019144172-0000-10 ARCANOL-TEMP90-400G
Arcanol TEMP110 019144075-0000-10 ARCANOL-TEMP110-400G
1-kg can containing
Arcanol TEMP120 038652200-0000-10 ARCANOL-TEMP120-1KG
Arcanol TEMP200 019144121-0000-10 ARCANOL-TEMP200-1KG
5-kg bucket containing
Arcanol LOAD1000 019003463-0000-10 ARCANOL-LOAD1000-5KG
Designation SAP no. Ordering designation
Hose connectors for hoses of 6 mm
outside diameter
M10�1 075527626-0000-10 ARCALUB-X.TUBEFIT-M10X1-SAT106G
G1/8 084465905-0000-10 ARCALUB-X.TUBEFIT-G1/8-SAT186G
50 BA 40 Schaeffler Technologies
Lubricator FAG CONCEPT2-..-24VDC
Accessories
for FAG CONCEPT2-..-24VDC